
Jr Horse Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Abilene, TX 2/24 - 26/12 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 20 2nd 20 3rd 19 1st 20

258 Stacey Mc Alexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 3.0 18.0 4.0 17.0 3.0 17.0 6.0 15.0 67.0 1

251 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 1.0 20.0 3.0 18.0 6.0 14.0 8.0 13.0 65.0 2

228 Sarah Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172866 10.0 11.0 8.0 13.0 1.0 19.0 4.0 17.0 60.0 3

42 Kim Guay - Crazy Thing Called Love - 4989798 4.0 17.0 1.0 20.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 58.0 4

19 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 5096676 5.0 16.0 6.0 15.0 9.0 11.0 10.0 11.0 53.0 5

67 Ramona Batchelor - Docs Bar Lynx - 928618 8.0 13.0 13.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 3.0 18.0 49.0 6

271 Echo Dickson - Zans Diesel N Whiskey - 4956574 7.0 14.0 9.0 12.0 2.0 18.0 16.0 5.0 49.0 7

49 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 18.0 3.0 14.0 7.0 4.0 16.0 1.0 20.0 46.0 8

285 Jennifer Teague - Turnin Silver Royal - 3113321 16.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 5.0 15.0 12.0 9.0 45.0 9

16 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 15.0 6.0 11.0 10.0 7.0 13.0 7.0 14.0 43.0 10

232 Cody McEntire - Little Laredos Love - 5105982 14.0 7.0 7.0 14.0 15.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 42.0 11

20 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 2.0 19.0 15.0 6.0 14.0 6.0 15.0 6.0 37.0 12

80 Dusty Clarke - Im Flourescent - 5161287 12.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 16.0 4.0 20.0 1.0 25.0 13

213 D Allen Daily - Scratch A Winner - 5158596 9.0 12.0 19.0 2.0 19.0 1.0 14.0 7.0 22.0 14

224 Joel A White - ML Nitas Colic Oak - 5213852 13.0 8.0 18.0 3.0 12.0 8.0 18.0 3.0 22.0 15

138 Danielle Barlock - Crotons Tiger Lily - 5049620 19.0 2.0 16.0 5.0 13.0 7.0 17.0 4.0 18.0 16

270 Don Long - Haidas Cash Harley - 5278999 17.0 4.0 12.0 9.0 17.0 3.0 19.0 2.0 18.0 17

77 Steve Kutie - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 20.0 1.0 20.0 1.0 18.0 2.0 13.0 8.0 12.0 18

59 Dorrie Buckner - JPs Bacacita Fizz - 5212154 11.0 10.0 17.0 4.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

214 Randa Daily - Greyt Times - 5092842 SCR SCR SCR SCR 0.0

216 Hannah Blatz - TT Fiftys Laker Lady - 5057131 #N/A #N/A 8.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 0.0

259 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 6.0 15.0 2.0 19.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

279 Chris Jeter - Circle Bar Scout - 4955490 #N/A #N/A #N/A 2.0 19.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 2 7 1 8

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o
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P
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a
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s Total   

(1-100)

1 20 251 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 67.0

2 19.0 20 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 67.0

3 18.0 258 Stacey Mc Alexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 66.0

4 17 42 Kim Guay - Crazy Thing Called Love - 4989798 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 63.0

5 16 19 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 5096676 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 63.0

6 15 259 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 62.0

7 14 271 Echo Dickson - Zans Diesel N Whiskey - 4956574 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 0.0 60.0

8 13 67 Ramona Batchelor - Docs Bar Lynx - 928618 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 58.0

9 12 213 D Allen Daily - Scratch A Winner - 5158596 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 58.0

10 11 228 Sarah Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172866 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 57.0

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Abilene, TXLocation:Shawn Hays
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 59 Dorrie Buckner - JPs Bacacita Fizz - 5212154 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 56.0

12 9 80 Dusty Clarke - Im Flourescent - 5161287 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 55.0

13 8 224 Joel A White - ML Nitas Colic Oak - 5213852 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 55.0

14 7 232 Cody McEntire - Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 55.0

15 6 16 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 54.0

16 5 285 Jennifer Teague - Turnin Silver Royal - 3113321 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 53.0

17 4 270 Don Long - Haidas Cash Harley - 5278999 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 50.0

18 3 49 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 49.0

19 2 138 Danielle Barlock - Crotons Tiger Lily - 5049620 7.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 48.0

20 1 77 Steve Kutie - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 47.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 3 1 7 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 

side 

pass L

walk 

bridge

back 

thru L

trot thru 

brush

trot over 

poles

left lead, 

lope to 

rope

drag log 

Fig 8 at 

trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 20 42 Kim Guay - Crazy Thing Called Love - 4989798 0.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 47.0

2 19 259 Stacey Mc Alexander - Eddies Cash - 5176705 0.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 44.0

3 18 251 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 0.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 43.0

4 17 258 Stacey Mc Alexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 0.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 39.0

5 16 285 Jennifer Teague - Turnin Silver Royal - 3113321 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 39.0

6 15 19 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 5096676 0.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 36.0

7 14 232 Cody McEntire - Little Laredos Love - 5105982 0.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 35.0

8 13 228 Sarah Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172866 0.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 2.0 35.0

9 12 271 Echo Dickson - Zans Diesel N Whiskey - 4956574 0.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 35.0

10 11 80 Dusty Clarke - Im Flourescent - 5161287 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 32.0

Junior Horse Trail Abilene, TXLocation:David Maltais
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10 16 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 0.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 32.0

12 9 270 Don Long - Haidas Cash Harley - 5278999 0.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 31.0

13 8 67 Ramona Batchelor - Docs Bar Lynx - 928618 0.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 29.0

14 7 49 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 0.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 28.0

15 6 20 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 0.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 27.0

16 5 138 Danielle Barlock - Crotons Tiger Lily - 5049620 0.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 25.0

17 4 59 Dorrie Buckner - JPs Bacacita Fizz - 5212154 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 24.0

18 3 224 Joel A White - ML Nitas Colic Oak - 5213852 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 22.0

19 2 213 D Allen Daily - Scratch A Winner - 5158596 0.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 17.0 9.0

20 1 77 Steve Kutie - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 0.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.0 3.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

SCR #N/A 214 Randa Daily - Greyt Times - 5092842
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

19
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
20 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 6 2 3 7 4 8

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 19 228 Sarah Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172866 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 34.0

2 18 271 Echo Dickson - Zans Diesel N Whiskey - 4956574 5.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 32.0

3 17 258 Stacey Mc Alexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 30.0

4 16 49 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 29.0

5 15 285 Jennifer Teague - Turnin Silver Royal - 3113321 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 26.0

6 14 251 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 25.0

7 13 16 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 23.5

8 12 216 Hannah Blatz - TT Fiftys Laker Lady - 5057131 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 23.0

9 11 19 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 5096676 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 23.0

10 10 67 Ramona Batchelor - Docs Bar Lynx - 928618 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 23.0

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 9 42 Kim Guay - Crazy Thing Called Love - 4989798 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 22.0

12 8 224 Joel A White - ML Nitas Colic Oak - 5213852 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 21.0

13 7 138 Danielle Barlock - Crotons Tiger Lily - 5049620 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.5 18.5

14 6 20 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 18.0

15 5 232 Cody McEntire - Little Laredos Love - 5105982 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.5 17.5

16 4 80 Dusty Clarke - Im Flourescent - 5161287 0.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 15.0

17 3 270 Don Long - Haidas Cash Harley - 5278999 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 11.0

18 2 77 Steve Kutie - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 1.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 6.0

19 1 213 D Allen Daily - Scratch A Winner - 5158596 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

SCR #N/A 214 Randa Daily - Greyt Times - 5092842
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:Shawn Hays Loc.

20
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 1 5 3 6

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  

Position,  

Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness                   

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 20.0 49 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 8 8 3 3 9 7 0 38

2 19.0 279 Chris Jeter - Circle Bar Scout - 4955490 7 8 2 3 7 6 0 33

3 18.0 67 Ramona Batchelor - Docs Bar Lynx - 928618 6 6 2 3 7 6 0 30

4 17.0 228 Sarah Zamora - FBW Lucky CD - 5172866 7 6 1 3 6 6 0 29

5 16.0 232 Cody McEntire - Little Laredos Love - 5105982 6 5 3 3 4 5 0 26

6 15.0 258 Stacey Mc Alexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 6 6 3 3 4 4 0 26

7 14.0 16 Dr. Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 5227091 6 5 3 2 5 5 1 25

8 13.0 251 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 6 6 3 4 2 4 0 25

9 12.0 42 Kim Guay - Crazy Thing Called Love - 4989798 4 4 3 3 6 5 0 25

10 11.0 19 Jared Lee - Beacons Blue Hancock - 5096676 5 6 2 2 5 5 0 25

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 10.0 216 Hannah Blatz - TT Fiftys Laker Lady - 5057131 3 4 3 2 3 4 0 19

12 9.0 285 Jennifer Teague - Turnin Silver Royal - 3113321 4 4 2 4 2 3 0 19

13 8.0 77 Steve Kutie - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 4 3 1 2 4 4 0 18

14 7.0 213 D Allen Daily - Scratch A Winner - 5158596 2 4 3 3 2 3 0 17

15 6.0 20 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4 4 1 3 2 3 0 17

16 5.0 271 Echo Dickson - Zans Diesel N Whiskey - 4956574 3 4 2 4 1 1 0 15

17 4.0 138 Danielle Barlock - Crotons Tiger Lily - 5049620 4 4 1 2 2 2 0 15

18 3.0 224 Joel A White - ML Nitas Colic Oak - 5213852 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 13

19 2.0 270 Don Long - Haidas Cash Harley - 5278999 7 6 1 3 4 5 15 11

20 1.0 80 Dusty Clarke - Im Flourescent - 5161287 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 7

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	jr horse all abilene.pdf
	jr horse pleasure
	jr trail
	jr reining
	jr cow

